Swim England ESS
North East gumwear “

SENER Open Championships (50m) 2019
Ponds Forge ISC Sheffield Day 1 4 May 2019

EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens Open 100m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield 51.40 +0.66 760 25.22
2. Joseph Sadio 24 East Leeds 51.65 +0.62 749 25.26
3. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield 51.79 +0.68 743 24.80
4. Oliver Crosby 20 Co Sheffield 52.57 +0.67 710 25.49
5. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Leeds 52.58 +0.71 710 25.38
6. Ben Taylor-Walsh 21 EastLeeds 53.14 +0.65 687 26.01
7. Jason Robson 16 York City 53.76 +0.62 664 25.95
8. Ned Sharp 16 Skipton 53.85 +0.61 661 26.42
9. Patrik Bajrami 16 Derwentside 54.21 +0.72 647 26.27
10. Tom Brumwell 17 ChesterLe S 56.29 +0.73 578 26.60
EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens Open 200m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Rebecca Thornton 19 Bo Kirklees 2:05.13 +0.66 736 2952 1:01.06  1:33.09
2. Ellie Walker 18 Tadcaster 2:06.67 +0.67 709 30.05 1:0262  1:35.39
3. Lauren Graham 20 ChesterLe S 2:06.86 +0.74 706 2982 1:.0284  1:35.79
4. Milly Boulding 15 Bo Kirklees 2:07.10 +0.67 702 2965 1:.0226  1:35.06
5. Alice Thickett 17 Co Sheffield 2:07.76 +0.68 691 2993  1:.0208  1:35.12
6. lzzy Winter 15 Newcastle 2:08.67 +0.70 676 30.00 1:03.02  1:35.90
7. lsabelle Goodwin 15 CoLeeds 2:08.74 +0.71 675 2950  1:.0221  1:3541
8. Chantelle Waugh 18 Donc Dartes 2:09.15 +0.69 669 30.09 1:0270  1:36.13
9. Ella Stabler 15 York City 2:09.92 +0.77 657 3012 1:0310  1:36.56
10. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield 2:11.69 +0.70 631 3024 1:.03.20 1:37.65
EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Alistair Crawford 35 EastLeeds 29.68 +0.72 668
2. Stephen Heselton 30 EastLeeds 30.15 +0.69 637
3. Oswald Hood 19 Adwick 30.22 +0.66 633
4. Richard Ayre 26 East Leeds 30.73 +0.66 602
5. Sean Armstrong 19 Loftus Dol 30.79 +0.72 598
6. Joseph Moore 18 Harrogate 30.87 +0.69 594
7. Jake Lambert 18 Co Leeds 31.07 +0.70 582
8. Shem Fair 19 Sheffield C 31.34 +0.71 567
9. Matthew Lyons 16 CoLeeds 31.43 +0.62 562
10. Matthew Yeomans 17 Co Leeds 32.15 +0.71 525
EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50
1. Rachel Taylor 19 Newcastle 1:10.93 +0.74 739 33.34
2. Avril Bowler 18 Bo Kirklees 1:13.20 +0.64 672 34.54
3. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield 1:14.58 +0.82 635 35.58
4. Emily Robson 16 York City 1:15.18 +0.69 620 35.57
5. Paige Fenton 16  Skipton 1:16.37 +0.73 592 35.68
6. Rebecca Keetley 15 Middlesboro 1:16.56 +0.77 587 35.60
7. Zoe Price 17 Gates &Whick 1:17.29 +0.65 571 36.16
8. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds 1:17.90 +0.67 557 36.76
9. Georgina Wright 18 Bo Kirklees 1:18.50 +0.72 545 36.48
Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds DQ
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EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens Open 400m IM

Full Results
Place Name
1. Samuel Budd
50m 28.56
28.56
2. Zak Logue
50m 27.38
27.38
3. Liam Birrell
50m 30.01
30.01
4. Dalton Clapham
50m 28.63
28.63
5. Jay Manners
50m 29.37
29.37
6. Mason Bland
50m 31.89
31.89
7. Ben Gilchrist
50m 29.62
29.62
8. Thomas Storer
50m 31.28
31.28
9. Benjamin Shipley
50m 31.06
31.06
10. Matthew Yeomans
50m 31.54
31.54

100m 1:01.74

100m  59.25

100m 1:02.47

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

100m

21

AaD Club

Co Sheffield

150m 1:38.80

33.18

21

Co Sund'land

150m 1:36.54

31.87

18

Co Leeds

150m 1:39.88

32.46

16

1:02.78

Co Leeds

150m 1:42.03

34.15

20

1:03.13

Co Sund'land

150m 1:41.73

33.76

15

1:08.81

KingstonHull

150m 1:46.81

36.92

18

1:04.47

Durham City

150m 1:44.34

34.85

16

1:08.82

Newcastle

150m 1:46.50

37.54

17

1:07.98

KingstonHull

150m 1:46.55

36.92

17

1:08.86

Co Leeds

150m 1:49.19

37.32

Time
4:33.76
200m 2:14.65

35.85
4:33.78
200m 2:12.43

35.89
4:40.17
200m 2:16.22

36.34
4:42.78
200m 2:20.27

38.24
4:42.95
200m 2:19.90

38.17
4:51.20
200m 2:23.31

36.50
4:51.37
200m 2:23.66

39.32
4:57.08
200m 2:23.07

36.57
4:59.25
200m 2:24.11

37.56
4:59.53
200m 2:27.75

38.56

+0.65
250m

+0.65
250m

+0.70
250m

+0.65
250m

+0.71
250m

+0.80
250m

+0.70
250m

+0.77
250m

+0.80
250m

+0.64
250m

R.T.FINA Pt
706
2:55.03
40.38
706
2:51.99
39.56
659
2:56.24
40.02
641
3:00.45
40.18
640
2:59.05
39.15
587
3:05.59
4228
586
3:03.39
39.73
552
3:06.32
43.25
541
3:.07.17
43.06
539
3:09.56
41.81

300m 3:36.09
41.06

300m 3:32.27
40.28

300m 3:36.95
40.71

300m 3:40.79
40.34

300m 3:38.16
39.11

300m 3:47.69
42.10

300m 3:44.14
40.75

300m 3:49.07
42.75

300m 3:52.28
45.11

300m 3:50.82
41.26

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

350m

EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Womens Open 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Amy Bell

Holly Williams
Meredith Harness
Olivia Katory
Hannah Trowsdale
Charlotte Robinson
Faye Rogers
Chloe Hirst

Amy Corcoran

0. Isabelle Goodwin

PN~

EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 107 Mens Open 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name
Jay Lelliott
Samuel Lawman
Lewis Maxwell
Joseph Martin
Alfie Scott
Reuben Visda
Matthew Caimns
Stephen Clegg
Archie Minto

0. RyanZhao

SOeeNoORwN

Club

Co Sheffield
Cleethorpes
Team Jorvik
Newcastle
Loftus Dol
Co Leeds
Bo Stockton
Bo Kirklees
KingstonHull
Co Leeds

Club

Co Sheffield
East Leeds
Derwentside
Newcastle
Newcastle
Co Sheffield
Durham City
Co Sund'land
Skipton
Newcastle

Time
55.78
59.11

+0.71
+0.71
+0.71
+0.79
+0.62
+0.72
+0.77
+0.73
+0.73
+0.72

+0.71
+0.62
+0.71
+0.72
+0.79
+0.72
+0.73
+0.73
+0.71
+0.77

R.T.FINA Pt
720
700
633
620
616
613
611
609
607
531

R.T.FINA Pt
803
674
665
636
627
622
621
583
549
547

50
29.30
29.65
30.58
30.63
30.74
30.45
30.47
30.96
30.73
31.77

50
27.45
28.49
29.04
29.37
29.30
29.66
29.97
30.19
30.64
29.79

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 108 Womens Open 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name
Lily Boseley
Hannah Slater
Amelia Robertson
Anna Marley
Mollie Garratt
Imogen Vollans
Ellie Walker
Annabel McCrory
Giorgia Harvey

. Madison Turner

S9N~ LON =

o

Club

Co Sheffield
Newcastle
Newcastle
Harrogate
York City
Harrogate
Tadcaster
Derwentside
Peterlee
Skipton

Time
29.23
29.45
30.06
30.43
30.76
30.77
31.09
31.21
31.57
31.90

+0.71
+0.71
+0.79
+0.72
+0.72
+0.62
+0.73
+0.77
+0.73
+0.71

R.T.FINA Pt
786
768
723
696
674
674
653
646
624
604

4:06.06
29.97

4:04.45
32.18

4:10.18
33.23

4:12.44
31.65

4:11.35
33.19

4:20.88
33.19

4:18.51
34.37

4:23.56
34.49

4:25.52
33.24

4:26.35
35.53

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

400m

4:33.76
27.70

4:33.78
29.33

4:40.17
29.99

4:42.78
30.34

4:42.95
31.60

4:51.20
30.32

4:51.37
32.86

4:57.08
33.52

4:59.25
33.73

4:59.53
33.18
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EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 109 Mens Open 200m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Tom Downs 20 Co Sheffield 2:07.89 +0.69 662 2843  1:01.36  1:35.06
2. JackTo 19 Co Sheffield 2:08.77 +0.59 649 29.02 1:.0226  1:3541
3. Simon Kliment 18 Co Sheffield 2:09.27 +0.71 641 2928  1:02.38  1:36.15
4. Aidan Brown 17 Bo Stockton 2:09.91 +0.70 632 2844  1:0247  1:36.89
5. Akal Rehal 16 Co Leeds 2:11.60 +0.67 608 29.03  1:.0279  1:37.37
6. Liam Birrell 18 Co Leeds 2:13.37 +0.69 584 2980  1:03.58  1:38.14
7. Samuel Naylor 19 Newcastle 2:14.50 +0.69 569 3010  1:0439  1:39.16
8. Ajay Scott 16 Donc Dartes 2:17.58 +0.69 532 3051  1:0548  1:42.80
9. ZakLogue 21 Co Sund'land 2:17.84 +0.65 529 2963  1:.03.78  1:40.48
10. Archie Minto 16 Skipton 2:19.49 +0.68 510 29.77  1:.0422 14139
EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 110 Womens Open 200m IM
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Amy Bell 19 Co Sheffield 2:17.74 +0.70 767 30.00 1:05.92  1:44.78
2. Chloe Hirst 16 Bo Kirklees 2:23.85 +0.76 673 3156  1:10.00  1:51.19
3. Kidiest Hodgson 15 CoLeeds 2:24.00 +0.79 671 3221 11016 1:50.57
4. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull 2:26.12 +0.77 643 31.77 111062  1:55.01
5. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield 2:26.57 +0.81 637 3292 111198  1:52.75
6. Amy Corcoran 17 KingstonHull 2:27.67 +0.69 622 30.78  1:10.08  1:52.54
7. Lara Thomson 14 CoLeeds 2:28.08 +0.69 617 3297 111168  1:54.38
8. Chantelle Waugh 18 Donc Dartes 2:29.59 +0.73 599 3294 111183  1:55.34
9. Charlotte Robinson 16 Co Leeds 2:31.82 +0.71 573 3139 111297  1:56.11
10. Anna Marley 18 Harrogate 2:34.85 +0.68 540 3268 111136  1:57.48
EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 111 Mens Open 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Samuel Budd 21 Co Sheffield 4:01.78 +0.65 754
50m 27.80 100m 58.31 150m 1:28.98 200m 1:59.94 250m 2:30.35 300m 3:01.30 350m 3:32.16 400m 4:01.78
27.80 30.51 30.67 30.96 30.41 30.95 30.86 29.62
2. Niall Coulthard 16  Sedgefield 4:08.56 +0.71 694
50m 28.64 100m 1:00.03 150m 1:32.31 200m 2:04.45 250m 2:36.02 300m 3:08.24 350m 3:39.02 400m 4:08.56
28.64 31.39 32.28 32.14 31.57 32.22 30.78 29.54
3. Ciaran Thomas 17 Newcastle 4:08.84 +0.75 691
50m 28.25 100m 59.24 150m 1:31.17 200m 2:03.39 250m 2:35.36 300m 3:07.42 350m 3:39.07 400m 4:08.84
28.25 30.99 31.93 32.22 31.97 32.06 31.65 29.77
4. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield 4:11.06 +0.65 673
50m 29.07 100m 1:00.45 150m 1:32.27 200m 2:04.39 250m 2:36.21 300m 3:09.09 350m 3:41.63 400m 4:11.06
29.07 31.38 31.82 3212 31.82 32.88 32.54 29.43
5. Jason Robson 16 York City 4:12.40 +0.65 662
50m 28.05 100m 59.44 150m 1:31.81 200m 2:04.44 250m 2:36.72 300m 3:09.18 350m 3:41.53 400m 4:12.40
28.05 31.39 32.37 32.63 32.28 32.46 32.35 30.87
6. Matthew Woodhall 15  Co Sheffield 4:17.28 +0.77 625
50m 28.93 100m 1:00.62 150m 1:33.10 200m 2:06.20 250m 2:39.62 300m 3:13.48 350m 3:45.63 400m 4:17.28
28.93 31.69 32.48 33.10 33.42 33.86 32.15 31.65
7. Barnaby Howarth-Osborn 15  Sheffield C 4:18.92 +0.77 614
50m 28.69 100m 1:00.56 150m 1:33.35 200m 2:06.27 250m 2:39.31 300m 3:12.56 350m 3:45.86 400m 4:18.92
28.69 31.87 32.79 32.92 33.04 33.25 33.30 33.06
8. Harry Nicholson 15 ChesterLe S 4:20.93 +0.66 599
50m 28.59 100m 1:01.03 150m 1:33.89 200m 2:06.84 250m 2:39.64 300m 3:13.42 350m 3:47.61 400m 4:20.93
28.59 32.44 32.86 32.95 32.80 33.78 34.19 33.32
9. Benjamin Shipley 17 KingstonHull 4:27.13 +0.76 559
50m 29.99 100m 1:02.98 150m 1:36.98 200m 2:11.03 250m 2:45.33 300m 3:19.55 350m 3:54.19 400m 4:27.13
29.99 32.99 34.00 34.05 34.30 34.22 34.64 32.94
10. Samuel Naylor 19 Newcastle 4:29.09 +0.71 547
50m 30.22 100m 1:03.97 150m 1:38.01 200m 2:12.63 250m 2:47.49 300m 3:22.44 350m 3:56.60 400m 4:29.09
30.22 33.75 34.04 34.62 34.86 34.95 34.16 32.49
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EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 112 Womens Open 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. Harriet Rogers 15 Darlington 26.48 +0.69 714
2. Ellie Walker 18 Tadcaster 26.85 +0.67 685
3. Lauren Graham 20 ChesterLe S 26.86 +0.76 684
4. Georgina Wright 18 Bo Kirklees 27.21 +0.72 658
5. Giorgia Harvey 17 Peterlee 27.37 +0.78 646
6.  Avril Bowler 18 Bo Kirklees 27.40 +0.62 644
7. lzzy Winter 15 Newcastle 27.68 +0.67 625
8. Clementine Lovel 16 Tadcaster 271.75 +0.82 620
9. Abigail Parkinson 15 Tadcaster 27.82 +0.71 615
10. Mollie Garratt 15 York City 28.12 +0.66 596

EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 113 Mens Open 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jay Manners 20 Co Sund'land 2:23.01 +0.66 694 3287  1:0940  1:4643
2. Harry Devlin 19 York City 2:25.04 +0.63 666 3265  1:0940  1:47.30
3. Jonathan Milner 18 CoLeeds 2:27.13 +0.73 638 33.29 1:11.42 1:49.15
4. Joseph Martin 19 Newcastle 2:27.52 +0.70 633 3421 11175 1:49.51
5. Joseph Moore 18 Harrogate 2:31.85 +0.68 580 34.21 1:15.34  1:55.32
6. Shem Fair 19 Sheffield C 2:31.92 +0.69 579 3463 111324 15277
7. Aidan Fothergill 15 Team Jorvik 2:34.43 +0.67 551 3544 111487  1:55.46
8. Patrick Shimmin 17 Newcastle 2:34.48 +0.69 551 3455 11436  1:54.58
9. Sam Howell 16 Newcastle 2:34.76 +0.72 548 3535 11515 1:55.75
10. Ryan Zhao 15 Newcastle 2:35.04 +0.77 545 3545 111499  1:54.45
EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 115 Mens Open 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt

1. Ryan Flanagan 25 EastLeeds 24.90 +0.57 715

2. Alistair Crawford 35 EastLeeds 25.12 +0.72 696

3. Jamie Ewart 23 AFSHartlepol 25.72 +0.68 649

4. Joseph Sadio 24 East Leeds 25.73 +0.66 648

5. Samuel Lawman 24 East Leeds 25.77 +0.57 645

6. Stephen Clegg 24 Co Sund'land 25.79 +0.64 643

7. Ned Sharp 16 Skipton 26.01 +0.77 627

8. Tom Downs 20 Co Sheffield 26.17 +0.63 616

9. Ethan Brown 17 Middlesboro 26.40 +0.65 600

10. Jonathan Milner 18 CoLeeds 26.85 +0.68 570

EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 116 Womens Open 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time R.T.FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Anna Marley 18 Harrogate 2:20.14 +0.57 693 3253  1:.0794  1:4468
2. Amelia Robertson 15 Newcastle 2:21.96 +0.65 667 33.05 1:09.91 1:46.30
3. Rebecca Thornton 19 Bo Kirklees 2:22.14 +0.66 664 34.02 1:09.79 1:45.96
4. Lily Boseley 18 Co Sheffield 2:22.24 +0.72 663 31.02  1:.0553  1:44.07
5. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds 2:23.41 +0.63 647 3482 111112 14746
6. Madison Tumer 15 Skipton 2:25.16 +0.57 624 3369  1:10.05  1:47.80
7. Hannah Slater 17 Newcastle 2:25.20 +0.68 623 3319 111029  1:4847
8. Ella Cooper 15 Co Leeds 2:26.19 +0.77 611 34.71 1:1169  1:48.89
9. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield 2:27.95 +0.64 589 3419 111125 14977
10. Ellie Walker 18 Tadcaster 2:33.05 +0.68 532 33.61 11162  1:52.46
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EVENT 166 Mens 14/16 Yrs 800m Freestyle Team

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. CoLeeds Co Leeds 8:06.77 635
Akal Rehal 2.01.06 +0.69 27.67 30.90
31.79 30.70
Ethan Sutcliffe 2.01.12 +0.42 28.18 30.78
3143 30.73
Cameron Green 2.05.58 +0.44 28.45 31.22
32,62 33.29
Dalton Clapham 1.59.01 +0.49 27.56 30.40
30.95 30.10
2. Derwentside Derwentside 8:09.54 624
Adam Strickland 2.01.98 +0.79 27.54 30.81
32.24 31.39
Patrik Bajrami 2.01.10 +0.43 26.98 30.25
3143 3244
Joshua Savage 2.06.91 +0.38 28.57 31.64
33.61 33.09
Lewis Maxwell 1.59.55 +0.47 26.90 30.98
31.64 30.03
3. City of Sheffield Co Sheffield 8:11.10 619
Curtis Harper 2.04.47 +0.72 28.55 31.57
3245 31.90
Finley Allman 2.08.90 -0.02 28.69 32.73
33.99 33.49
Reuben Visda 1.57.30 +0.37 26.87 29.69
30.38 30.36
Matthew Woodhall 2.00.43 +0.49 27.45 30.13
3143 31.42
4. ColeedsB Co Leeds 8:15.16 603
Ben Shelton 2.01.69 +0.63 29.09 31.07
31.03 30.50
Emilio Paniagua-Gutier 2.04.81 +0.64 28.92 31.22
31.99 32.68
Matthew Lyons 2.04.59 +0.51 28.40 32.05
32.73 31.41
Harry Milner 2.04.07 +0.53 27.98 31.65
32.33 3211
5. Skipton Skipton 8:20.81 583
Ned Sharp 2.01.32 +0.73 28.50 31.32
30.87 30.63
Archie Dunne 2.04.74 +0.49 28.58 31.54
32.64 31.98
Harvey Pennington 2.08.84 +0.50 29.41 32.89
33.38 33.16
Archie Minto 2.05.91 27.76 31.16
33.55 33.44
6. York City York City 8:21.95 579
Harris Lister 2.07.73 +0.68 29.10 3217
3345 33.01
Nathan Bunkle 2.06.20 +0.30 28.17 3214
32.94 32.95
Toby Mayfield 2.08.73 +0.41 28.20 32.84
34.65 33.04
Jason Robson 1.59.29 +0.49 26.77 30.35
31.27 30.90
7. ChesterLe S ChesterLe S 8:27.62 560
Thomas English 2.01.01 +0.58 27.31 31.33
3243 29.94
Harry Nicholson 2.02.73 +0.34 27.83 31.78
32.60 30.52
Joseph Fairbairn 2.10.03 +0.61 29.13 33.11
33.75 34.04
Ben Ward 2.13.85 +0.46 28.43 33.78
35.82 35.82
8. Newcastle Newcastle 8:28.96 556
Ryan Zhao 2.06.04 +0.73 27.70 31.34
33.12 33.88
Callum Atkinson 2.06.03 +0.19 27.34 31.79
34.22 32.68
Thomas Storer 2.07.89 +0.29 28.58 33.46
32.98 32.87
Sam Howell 2.09.00 +0.42 28.99 33.48
34.49 32.04
Donc Dartes Donc Dartes DNC
00.00 +0.65
00.00
00.00
00.00
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EVENT 167 Mens 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free.Team

Full Results
Place Name A.G Club Time R.T.FINA Pt
1. City of Sheffield Co Sheffield 7:46.95 720
Jay Lelliott 1.51.33 +0.65 25.86 27.93
28.90 28.64
Elliot Clogg 1.59.41 +0.39 26.11 30.26
3177 31.27
Jack To 1.59.00 +0.40 27.49 30.46
30.40 30.65
Samuel Budd 1.57.21 +0.24 26.49 30.65
30.85 29.22
2. Newcastle Newcastle 8:06.23 637
Adam Wilson 1.58.29 +0.63 27.18 29.65
30.54 30.92
Ciaran Thomas 2.01.50 +0.38 27.83 30.57
31.68 31.42
Patrick Shimmin 2.03.90 +0.47 28.78 31.40
3243 31.29
Jacob Butterfield 2.02.54 +0.69 27.66 30.87
32.03 31.98
3. Coleeds Co Leeds 8:20.67 584
Liam Birrell 2.02.97 +0.71 2751 31.02
3247 31.97
Matthew Yeomans 2.07.38 +0.41 28.65 32.39
3317 3317
Adam Wood 2.08.11 +0.49 27.87 3279
34.05 33.40
Jonathan Milner 2.02.21 +0.39 27.02 30.71
31.88 32,60
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